
R
0

0
3

2 3

0 0
1

3 2
0 2

0 1 3 1

3 0

3

2 1 2 1
0

2
0
0 0 2

1 0

R
2 0

2 3

1 0
3

1 0
1 2 1
2

1

0
0 1 0

2

3

0 0 1 0
1 3

1

0 3 2
0 0

1 1
0 0

準決勝

古田　千洋・小林　渉　 3 － ④ 後藤　優介・髙田　大聖 （村　上　高　校）

野股　直樹・伊藤　成廉 ０ － ④ 網代　光祐・遠山伊央瑠　（村　上　高　校）

決勝戦

後藤　優介・髙田　大聖 ④ － ２ 網代　光祐・遠山伊央瑠　（村　上　高　校）

平成27年度春季下越地区ソフトテニス大会 男子個人戦組み合わせ

70 丸田・吉野（新発田南）

71 佐久間・田辺（新発田中央）

68 齋藤・菅（西新発田）

69 東・森（新発田商業）

66

五十嵐・坂野（新発田中央）

伊保橋・荒木（新発田）

竹内・青木（壮）（西新発田）

網代・遠山（村上）

渡邊・平方（新発田南）

67 高橋・小野（豊栄）

堀・渡辺（新発田）

大平・五十嵐（村上桜ヶ丘）

時田・円山（新発田農業）

鈴木・羽田野（新発田南）

高山・清水（西新発田）

藤田・梶井（新発田南）

野股・伊藤（新発田農業）

中村・長谷川（新発田南）

高橋・中野（中条）

渡辺・高橋（新発田中央）

秋澤（佑）・阿部（豊栄）

小野・宮澤（新発田）

皆川・坂上（新発田南）

布施・長谷川（新発田商業）

小野・皆川（新発田中央）

35 後藤・高田（村上）

31

32 高田・伊井（西新発田）

田島・皆川（新発田南）

須藤・倉嶋（新発田中央）

布川・八幡（村上）

国井・大久保（新発田中央）

本間・髙橋（新発田商業）

松岡・埴田（豊栄）

青木・小池（中条）

田村・松村（新発田中央）

松田・五十嵐（新発田南）

土屋・磯部（村上桜ヶ丘）

34 谷沢・長谷川（新発田南）

小野塚・勝見（西新発田）

土田・本間（新発田南）

宮下・佐藤（新発田）

23

24

33 小澤・北上（新発田）

25

26

27

28

29

30

15

16 高橋・近藤（新発田中央）

17

8

9

10

11

12

6

7

湯浅・中山（新発田商業）

樺澤・橋本（新発田南）

渡辺・越智（新発田）

14

1 古田・小林（新発田中央）　

2

阿部・須藤（新発田南）

齋藤・平野（村上桜ヶ丘）

13

青木（貴）・宮嶋（西新発田）

3

4

5

2

44

45

46

47

40

村山・鈴木（豊栄）

58

48

49

50

51

52

53

56

57

渡辺・渡邉（西新発田）

板垣・関（新発田）18

19

20

21

22

佐久間・星野（新発田南）

梅谷・小林（新発田農業）

渋谷（辰）・小野（新発田商業）

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

花野・木村（村上）

佐々木・内山（新発田南）

樺澤・横田（新発田中央）

佐野・若尾（新発田南）

滝沢・小林（中条）

髙野・倉松（村上）

神保・遠山（新発田中央）

鈴木・石川（新発田）

南・佐藤（新発田南）

渡辺・渋谷（和）（新発田商業）

秋澤（歩）・川瀬（豊栄）

野田・馬場（新発田中央）

羽田・星野（新発田中央）

田島（拓）・宮村（新発田南）

黒田・川崎（新発田商業）

54

55

59

60

61

（新発田中央高校）

（新発田農業高校）

（村　上　高　校）

62

63

64

65


